ACCENT LIGHTING
Introducing the
PANDORA-M
PANDORA-M is  a  track-mounted  flexible  spotlight
delivering an ideal lighting system for display lighting,
commercial shopping malls, restaurants and especially
ideal for retail displays.
PANDORA-M

40°
122 lm/W
31
229
159 5
ø24
135 ø117
Efficacy Rating
Luminaire
Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy RA Reference
Temperature Im/W (CRI) Code
23W (600mA) 2 560 3000K 111 >80 LLC-PNA-M-23W-WHT-40-3K
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W
23W (600mA) 2 800 4000K 122 >80 LLC-PNA-M-23W-WHT-40-4K
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
28W (700mA) 2 940 3000K 105 >80 LLC-PNA-M-28W-WHT-40-3K
28W (700mA) 3 220 4000K 115 >80 LLC-PNA-M-28W-WHT-40-4K
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W 35W (900mA) 3 700 3000K 105 >80 LLC-PNA-M-35W-WHT-40-3K
35W (900mA) 4 050 4000K 114 >80 LLC-PNA-M-35W-WHT-40-4K
41W (1050mA) 4 190 3000K 103 >80 LLC-PNA-M-41W-WHT-40-3K
41W (1050mA) 4 580 4000K 112 >80 LLC-PNA-M-41W-WHT-40-4K